
5th Grade Coed Flag Football Program Permission Slip

I give my child permission to take part in the 5th Grader Harker coed after-school
flag football program. I understand that there students need a ride home and proper
photo identification must be shown each time at pick up. I understand that my child
is required to attend each date of the program, unless there is a parent/guardian
note or email stating otherwise. I also understand that if a child is picked up late
multiple times, the student may be asked to leave the program.

COED FLAG FOOTBALL DATES (Ends at 4:00pm)
Tuesday, October 8 Wednesday, October 9 Tuesday, October 15 Wednesday, October 16

Tuesday, October 22 Wednesday, October 23 Tuesday, October 29 Wednesday, October 30

Tuesday, November 12 Wednesday, November 13


